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54. MATIN-KISAT
ERÄLUETTELO
25.05.2025

KIVÄÄRI
50m kivääri makuu

ERÄ 1 09.30-10.20
16 Kemppainen Jani KSA M
17 Heiskanen Sami PiekSA M
18 Lehtinen Jari KSA M
19
20 Tanskanen Marko KSA M
21 Kemppainen Kasper KSA M20
22 Nurminen Elias IlmA M20
23 Närhi Aleksi MA M20
24 Nissinen Noel KSA M20

50m kivääri makuu
ERÄ 2 10.50-11.40

16 Jauhiainen Vertti ESA M
17 Kasi Aleksi Imas M
18 Nurminen Elias IlmA M
19
20 Jokinen Jouni MyA M
21 Kemppainen Kasper KSA M
22 Närhi Aleksi MA M
23 Nissinen Noel KSA M18

50m kivääri 3*20
ERÄ 3 12.15-13.45

16 Mattila Mikko MyA Y70
17 Lehtinen Jari KSA M60
18 Meri Pentti MA M60
19
20 Tikander Rune ESA M60
21 Majava Tuukka KSA M16

50m kivääri 3*20
ERÄ 4 14.15-15.45

16 Frilander Pauliina Hahlo N
17 Heiskanen Essi PiekSA N
18 Kemppi Viivi ESA N
19
20 Palo Marianne IMAS N
21 Koskelainen Linda Hahlo N
22 Nenonen Aino Hahlo N
23 Nenonen Sonja Hahlo N

FINAALI 3*20, N-SARJA KLO 16.15
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PISTOOLI
25m Vakiop ERÄ 5 09.00-10.00

1 Hentula Hannele MA N50
2 Joutsensalo Niko HLAS M
3 Kurkela Lasse RS M
4 Lahti Teemu YK M
5 Meinander Ari SySi M
6 Savola Esa LappjA M
7 Suuronen Otto SySi M
8 Talvitie Marko LehA M
9 Intonen Leevi VamSA M20

10 Krivetz Joona MA M20
11 Intonen Konsta VamSA M20
12 Paalanen Timo AsAs M50
13 Saikkonen Panu RS M50
14 Tommola Ali AsAs M50

25m Vakiop ERÄ 6 10.00-11.00
2
3 Kaipiainen Matti PAS M60
4 Kunttu Matti KSA M60
5 Kurkela Heikki RS M60
6 Pikkusaari Veli-Pekka TiA M60
7 Saarenmaa Simo HyMAS M60
8 Ahokangas Vilja-Alina KokMAS N
9 Talvitie Leena LAS N

10 Karri Ritva KokMAS N
11 Saikkonen Lumi RS N18
12 Ylistö Sirkka Muur.Y N60
13 Öhman Juhani TiA Y75
14 Seppä Hannu KAS Y80
15 Karjalainen Markku LA Y50/P6

ERÄ 7
25m Pien.p TARKK.OSA 12.00-13.00 PIKAOSA 14.15-14.45

2
3 Nykänen Lotta MA N16
4 Kaipiainen Matti PAS M60
5 Kunttu Matti KSA M60
6 Kurkela Heikki RS M60
7 Paalanen Timo AsAs M50
8 Pikkusaari Veli-Pekka TiA M60
9 Saikkonen Panu RS M50

10 Seppä Hannu KAS Y80
11 Tommola Ali AsAs M50
12 Öhman Juhani TiA Y75
13 Jauhiainen Hannu SySi Y70
14 Ylistö Sirkka Muur.Y N60
15 Karjalainen Markku LA Y50/P3



SUNNUNTAI 25.5.2025

Page 3

ERÄ 8
25m Urh.p TARKK.OSA 13.00-14.00 PIKAOSA 14.45-15.15

1
2 Intonen Konsta VamSA M20
3 Intonen Leevi VamSA M20
4 Joutsensalo Niko HLAS M
5 Krivetz Joona MA M20
6 Kurkela Lasse RS M
7 Savola Esa LappjA M
8 Suuronen Otto SySi M
9 Talvitie Marko LehA M

10 Saikkonen Lumi RS N
11 Silver Elina TSA N
12 Karri Ritva KokMAS N
13 Talvitie Leena LAS N
14 Ahokangas Vilja-Alina KokMAS N
15

FINAALI KLO 15.50
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